(NG

MC Fiber Optics

AN

>

1310nm =¥ 0 B CLA 1T 25

7 R

=3 LGP IMT A2 — B B AR I St Aasth, JeHBEN— NI ek F55Mam i 14N, WM 2 fth s
A5 5 M3 2 SN, JURKE i 113 Aty ot BOREARAR /s Dl i 11 2 S NI, M 11 1 4 R PSR AR, RIS AL
Ui 13 AONES, I 1 2 s B R AR K.

BB R AT B = 1 DU 1 AT ARBEAKICEMT AR, 772 R0t . IERGER . Bl
MEREE L OBLTEIR, BTSSR

R Rz F s

KA A A5 FE AR Gl
e B B DA R N
Fe R e MR A SR DR Y
e LTI
I imiEhR
2% LA HE
LEVUS 3 S nm 1310
TAER K nm +30
WEAEFEES (Type) dB 50
R (nin) dB 40
#HANIFE (Type) dB 0.6
fHATHFE (max) dB 0.8
TR AE AR FE dB <0.15
RZICT % i 0.3,1,5 A%k
AT (k) KW <10@ns pulse
B (min) dB 45
[E S HFE (min) dB 50
a3 SMF-28e
HER mm 5. 5x1.50
TARIRSE C ~5~+70
TR T ~40~+85

MERIAAE 25°C;
PSR AN E Bk, Wngngesk, m ASRFERE N 0. 3dB, 8145 F#( 5dB.

R
Port 1 —@5.5£0.1mm
H | P rorn [ [ port 2
Port3
e s0E1mm
e 0ttmm ]
ERER

©) @ ©) O) ©)

THEEK | iR DA RSt RBaKE RERR BEESLRA

e 1310-1310nm | 00—300mW P—Jlik S2-SMF-28e 08-0. 8m B-250um #E4F | N-None
01-1w C-ES: 10-1. Om L-900um &4 | FP-FC/PC
05-5HW 15-1. 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC

S-HE S-He

IS MCCIR-1310-00-C-S2-10-L-FA
= G RAT S, 0K 1310nm, FELETNE 300mW, Yo L2 SMF-28e, JG4T K5 1 2K, 900um B4, FC/APC.
WRE TGRSR EN AR, TATE R PRS0 A T8 5 AR -

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



